= 2023-05-25 6st International CUP 2023

Category

2016 C
2016 C
2016 C
2014 A
2014 A
2014 C
2013 C
2013 C
2013 C
2012 B
20128
2011 8B
2011 8B
2011 B
2011 B

D-light 2016 (OFP)

Name

Agilzhanova Alisha
Albanna Yara
Gabrovec Maja
Amelina Ekaterina
Amelina Ekaterina
Lukianova Vasllisa
Baron Gwenaélle
Krotkikh Elizaveta
Kuzminykh Maria
Shaar Mays
Shaar Mays
Carrasquel Astrid
Carrasquel Astrid
Yaroslavtseva Eva
Yaroslavtseva Eva

Saidam Allan

>
=

p

[E=lH=mE === L[]

0.800

1.200

1,300

2.900

3.500

2.300

2.000

1.100

2.800

2.500

1.700

3.100

2.200

3.600

3.100

2.400

11.000

11.250

11.100

12.300

11.250

13.150

12.800

12.750

13.050

11,950

12.150

11.750

11.650

12.450

11.350

12,100

Ded

Total

11.800

12,450

12.400

15.200

14.750

15.450

14.800

13.850

15,950

14,450

13.850

14.850

13.850

16.050

14.450

14.500



