

Category	Name	App	D	E	Ded	Total
2016 C	Agilzhanova Alisha	<input type="checkbox"/>	0.800	11.000		11.800
2016 C	Albanna Yara	<input type="checkbox"/>	1.200	11.250		12.450
2016 C	Gabrovec Maja	<input type="checkbox"/>	1.300	11.100		12.400
2014 A	Amelina Ekaterina	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	2.900	12.300		15.200
2014 A	Amelina Ekaterina	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	3.500	11.250		14.750
2014 C	Lukianova Vasilisa	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	2.300	13.150		15.450
2013 C	Baron Gwenaëlle	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	2.000	12.800		14.800
2013 C	Krotkikh Elizaveta	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	1.100	12.750		13.850
2013 C	Kuzminykh Maria	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	2.900	13.050		15.950
2012 B	Shaar Mays	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	2.500	11.950		14.450
2012 B	Shaar Mays	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	1.700	12.150		13.850
2011 B	Carrasquel Astrid	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	3.100	11.750		14.850
2011 B	Carrasquel Astrid	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	2.200	11.650		13.850
2011 B	Yaroslavtseva Eva	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	3.600	12.450		16.050
2011 B	Yaroslavtseva Eva	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	3.100	11.350		14.450
D-light 2016 (OFF)	Saidam Allan	<input type="checkbox"/>	2.400	12.100		14.500